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ELKHORN WATER DISTRICT 
KY. NO. ______ _ 

(Name ofUtility) 

FOR ---~E=n=tir~e~Ar=e=a=Se=rv"'"-'e=d ____ _ 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. 

_____ SHEET NO. _____ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

Usage Blocks Monthly Rates 

First 2,000 Gallons $12.93 Minimum Bill 
Next 3,000 Gallons 4.82 per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 4.24per1,000 Gallons 
Over 10,000 Gallons 3.01per1,000 Gallons 

Meter Sizes Monthly Minimum Bills 

1 inch Meter . 5,000 Gallons $27.39 
1 Yz inch Meter 10,000 Gallons $48.59 

All usage in excess of the minimum bill shall be billed according to the General Rate 
Schedule. 

Mobile Home Parks 

McConnell 
Elkhorn 
Capital 

Emergency Wholesale Rate 

Monthly Minimum Bills 

15,000 Gallons $ 96.97 
76,000 Gallons $ 491.34 

125,000 Gallons $ 808.12 

3.01 per 1,000 Gallons 

Anyone who wishes to purchase water at the emergency wholesale rate shall pay any costs 
associated with the emergency hookup. 

DATE OF ISSUE. ______________ _ 

Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE . 

ISITTIBDBY /~I· 
TITI,E. _______________ ~--

BY AUTIIORITY OF ORDER OF TIIE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2000- '-#8 f DATED /-/5 - ZOD'j 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
12/16/2008 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01.1 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~~ k-~rector 
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FOR EntireArea Served --------
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

Elkhorn Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO._ 

(Name of Utility) 
_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

Usage Blocks 

First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 10,000 Gallons 

Meter Sizes 

5/8 x % Inch Meter 
1 Inch Meter 
1 Yi Inch Meter 

Monthly Rates 

$12.83 Minimum Bill 
4.77 Per 1,000 Gallons 
4.19 Per 1,000 Gallon 
2.96 Per 1,000 Gallon 

CANCELLED 
DEC 1 6 2008 

Monthly Minimum Bills srR't~l~CKy PUBLIC 
COMM1ss10N 

2,000 Gallons $12.83 
5,000 Gallons $27.14 
10,000 Gallons $48.09 

All usage in excess of the minimum bill shall be billed according to the General Rate 
Schedule. 

Mobile Home Parks 

McConnell 
Elkhorn 
Capital 

Emergency Wholesale Rate 

Monthly Minimum Bills 

15,000 Gallons $96.22 
76,000 Gallons 487.54 

125,000 Gallons 801.87 

2.96 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Anyone who wishes to purchase water at the emergency wholesale rate shall pay any costs 
associated with the emergency hookup. 

DATE OF ISSUE _______ ---,-_______ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

INCASENO. _________ DATED ____ _ 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
7/5/2006 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~ 
Executive Director 


